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PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name

School Code: 

Membership Date: / /2004

Tier: IV Email Address: 

Membership #: 00

Date of Birth: 9

Gender: 

LAST REPORTED SALARY: $ .00
If you were on a leave of absence as of 6/30/2022, the amount shown may be your salary information prior to your leave.

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Qualified Pension Plan (QPP)

ACCOUNT SUMMARY AS OF 6/30/2022
Member Contributions Accumulation Fund (MCAF)
Annuity Savings Accumulation Fund (ASAF)
Total

Please visit the TRS website for definitions, including more detailed information.

Tax-Deferred Annuity (TDA) Program

Unit Value ($)* Number of Units Total ($)
Fixed Return Fund
Diversified Equity Fund*
Balanced Fund* 
International Equity Fund*
Sustainable Equity Fund *
U.S. Equity Index Fund*
International Equity Index Fund*
Total ($)

$116.985
$15.960
$11.216
$23.664
$13.913
$10.478

0.00 units
0.00 units

0.00 units
0.00 units

$.00
$.00

$.00
$.00

*Based on the June 2022 unit values

SERVICE CREDIT SUMMARY

SERVICE CREDIT AS OF 6/30/2022
Membership Service:        7 yrs., 0  mos., 2  days.

Transferred Service:         0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Optional Service: 

Prior Service: 0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Amann Service:           0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Military Service:           0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.
TOTAL SERVICE CREDIT: 7 yrs., 0  mos., 3 days.

Please visit the TRS website for definitions, including more detailed information.
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