# Example provided courtesy of: Troyan & Associates, P.A (QDROAttorney.com)

### PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name Membership #: 00
School Code: Date of Birth: Membership Date: 1/2004
Tier: IV Email Address:

LAST REPORTED SALARY: \$ .00

If you were on a leave of absence as of 6/30/2022, the amount shown may be your salary information prior to your leave.

### **ACCOUNT SUMMARY**

## **Qualified Pension Plan (QPP)**

#### **ACCOUNT SUMMARY AS OF 6/30/2022**

Member Contributions Accumulation Fund (MCAF)	
Annuity Savings Accumulation Fund (ASAF)	
Total	

Please visit the TRS website for definitions, including more detailed information.

## Tax-Deferred Annuity (TDA) Program

	Unit Value (\$)*	Number of Units	Total (\$)
Fixed Return Fund			
Diversified Equity Fund*	\$116.985		
Balanced Fund*	\$15.960	0.00 units	\$.00
International Equity Fund*	\$11.216	0.00 units	\$.00
Sustainable Equity Fund *	\$23.664		
U.S. Equity Index Fund*	\$13.913	0.00 units	\$.00
International Equity Index Fund*	\$10.478	0.00 units	\$.00
Total (\$)			

<sup>\*</sup>Based on the June 2022 unit values

### SERVICE CREDIT SUMMARY

#### SERVICE CREDIT AS OF 6/30/2022

Membership Service: 7 yrs., 0 mos., 2 days. Transferred Service: 0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Optional Service:

Prior Service: 0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Amann Service: 0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

Military Service: 0 yrs., 00 mos., 00 days.

TOTAL SERVICE CREDIT: 7 yrs., 0 mos., 3 days.

Please visit the TRS website for definitions, including more detailed information.

Troyan & Associates, P.A. 560 Communications Parkway Sarasota, FL 34240 Toll Free: (877) 443 - 4867

Email: info@TroyanLaw.com